### INDIANA == Members Credit Union Keeping It Simple

**MEMBER NEWSLETTER** 

FEBRUARY 2023

IN OBSERVANCE OF PRESIDENTS' DAY. **ALL BRANCHES WILL** BE CLOSED ON MONDAY, **FEBRUARY 20. 2023** 

### **GET DISCOUNTED TICKETS!**







**INDIANAPOLIS** 317.248.8556

TOLL FREE 1.800.556.9268

### **GROW WITH IMCU-**

We can help with each step of your financial journey.





**Education** 





**Buying a Car** 

Going to College











### PARENTS: ENROLL YOUR CHILD IN SMARTSTART, A MOBILE BANKING SOLUTION FOR KIDS AND TEENS



FIND OUT MORE

At IMCU, we are all about finding new ways to unlock our young members' potential. SmartStart is a new feature for parents, kids and teens on the IMCU mobile app. Our solution provides hands-on financial education and important life lessons in a safe and controlled environment. With SmartStart, your child can learn to budget, save, and earn. It also offers the ability for parent/child requests and approvals to transfer funds, all through the existing IMCU mobile app. Visit your nearest branch, or IMCU.COM to learn more!

### JUMPSTART CREDIT CARDS: REAL-WORLD LESSONS IN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



With the IMCU Jumpstart Credit Card, young adults can safely build their credit with a low limit.



Manage card through Digital Banking.





Set up alerts so you don't miss a thing.



Good money habits for the future.

### PAY OFF HOLIDAY DEBT WITH A LOW INTRO AND BALANCE TRANSFER RATE

INTRO RATE

APPLY NOW





### **LOW RATES ON AUTO LOANS**

Drive down your monthly payments! We can help you with all your auto loan and adventure loan needs.

APPLY NOW

AUTO LOAN RATES AS LOW AS

2021 & NEWER MODELS **PURCHASE OR REFINANCE** 



**FOLLOW US!** 







STAY INFORMED WITH OUR BLOG!



## NOW ACCEPTING SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATIONS

for the Robert E. Martin Collegiate Scholarships and the Ron Collier Educational Scholarship

**APPLY HERE** 

## INDIANA \_\_\_\_\_\_ Members Credit Union

## NEED MONEY FOR COLLEGE?



Get the money you need for school. Whether you're an undergrad, grad student, or a parent, we have loans to meet your needs.

- Competitive interest rates
- Multiple repayment options
- No origination fee or prepayment penalty

FIND OUT MORE

**INDIANAPOLIS** 317.248.8556

TOLL FREE 1.800.556.9268

#### **EXCLUSIVE MEMBER DISCOUNTS - JUST FOR YOU!**







We are happy to bring you member discounts on tax prep solutions this tax season! Members can save up to \$15 on TurboTax federal products. PLUS, if you scan the QR code below and start with TurboTax by Feb. 16, 2023, you'll automatically be entered for a chance to win \$10,000.

New H&R Block clients save \$25 on in-office tax prep services and returning clients get the Tax Identity Shield® add-on for FREE (\$35 value).

Scan the QR code to get your discounts or visit taxservices. lovemycreditunion.org today!

Visit taxservices.lovemycreditunion.org for offer details and disclaimers.



### HOME EQUITY LINE-OF-CREDIT SPECIAL OFFER



HOME EQUITY
LINE-OF-CREDIT

3 9/0
APRI

SPECIAL OFFER

# THE EXPERIENCED INVESTMENT PROFESSIONALS AT INDIANA MEMBERS INVESTMENT SERVICES ARE HERE TO HELP YOU PURSUE YOUR INVESTMENT GOALS.

- Rollover Services
- Retirement Planning
- Mutual Funds
- Annuities
- Wealth Management



Genan Kirby LPL Financial Advisor



Jeff Olbina LPL Financial Advisor



Gregg Perrey
LPL Financial
Advisor

### INDIANA \_\_\_\_\_ Members Investment Services

Talk with branch personnel or call: 317-610-3945

Securities and advisory services are offered through LPL Financial (LPL), a registered investment advisor and broker-dealer (member FINRA/SIPC). Insurance products are offered through LPL or its licensed affiliates. Indiana Members Credit Union and Indiana Members Investment Services <u>are not</u> registered as a broker-dealer or investment advisor. Registered representatives of LPL offer products and services using Indiana Members Investment Services, and may also be employees of Indiana Members Credit Union. These products and services are being offered through LPL or its affiliates, which are separate entities from, and not affiliates of, Indiana Members Credit Union or Indiana Members Investment Services. Securities and insurance offered through LPL or its affiliates are:

Not Insured by NCUA or Any Other Government Agency Not Credit Union Guaranteed Not Credit Union Deposits or Obligations

May Lose Value

Indiana Members Credit Union provides referrals to financial professionals of LPL Financial LLC ("LPL") pursuant to an agreement that allows LPL to pay Indiana Members Credit Union for these referrals. This creates an incentive for Indiana Members Credit Union to make these referrals, resulting in a conflict of interest. Indiana Members Credit Union is not a current client of LPL for advisory services. Please visit <a href="https://www.lpl.com/disclosures/is-lpl-relationship-disclosure.html">https://www.lpl.com/disclosures/is-lpl-relationship-disclosure.html</a> for more detailed information.

The LPL Financial registered representative(s) associated with this website may discuss and/or transact business only with residents of the states in which they are properly registered or licensed. No offers may be made or accepted from any resident of any other state.